1
Typenschlüssel
11
-0
3-
02
E
K

E
S
Type Key
Niveaumesswertgeber
Typenreihe TK-30...
TÜV 02 ATEX 1795 X
für den Ex-Bereich Kategorie 1 (Ex-Zone 0)
EG-Baumusterprüfbescheinigung
Liquid Level Measuring
Instruments
Series TK-30...
for Ex Area Category 1 (Ex Zone 0)
EC Type-Examination Certificate
TÜV 02 ATEX 1795 X
11
06
07
.5
5
Pipe length in mm
= mmR
Probe pipe diameter
3
4
7/0
9/0
= pipe Ø 15mm
= pipe Ø 12mm
= pipe Ø 15 mm (bypass)
= pipe Ø 18mm
Connection
= Polyester box
= Aluminium box
=
PO
AA
EX __mm cable PUR blue (standard 1000 mm)
A1/2”
A1”
A11/4”
A11/2”
A2”
A3”
S
Thread cylindrical (on request conical)
= G 1/2” for external assembly
= G 1” for external assembly
= G 1 1/4” for external assembly
= G 1 1/2” for external assembly
= G 2” for external assembly
= G 3” for external assembly
= Special request (flange)
Float Models